
Weekend & Holiday Daytime
Saturdays and Sundays; Holidays; and Christmas and Maine February vacation weeks.

THIS SCHEDULE MAY ALSO BE USED DURING OTHER BUSY WEEKS SUCH AS COLLEGE WEEK. 

Please call the Sugarloaf Explorer dispatch office at 237-6853 if you need clarification.

If you can’t get to a bus stop because of a disability, 

we may be able to come to you. Call 207.237.6853 

for information and assistance.

D  Valley Shuttle (from Base Lodge) 

Not mapped 
Shuttle leaves the Base Lodge at 6:00 p.m., 
8:00 p.m., 10:00 p.m. and 12:00 a.m. All 
pick-ups are made by request only. Shuttle 
will not run if there are no requests for 
pick-ups received at the dispatch office. Call 
207.237.6853 to make a request for pick-up.

A  Base Lodge

  Ayottes

  Settler’s Lot

  Spring Farm

  Valley Crossing

  Carrabassett Inn

  Redington

B  Campbell Field

A  Base Lodge

1  Mountainside Road (from Base Lodge)

A  Base Lodge 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20

B  Health Club 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 1:24 1:54 2:24 2:54 3:24 3:54 4:24 4:54 5:24

C  Sugarloaf Inn Commons 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25

D  Gondi Village 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 8:58 9:18 9:38 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 1:28 1:58 2:28 2:58 3:28 3:58 4:28 4:58 5:28

E  Top of Mountainside 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31 3:01 3:31 4:01 4:31 5:01 5:31

F  SGT 2 Birchwood 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 1:04 1:34 2:04 2:34 3:04 3:34 4:04 4:34 5:04 5:34

A  Base Lodge 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40

2  West Mountain (from Base Lodge) *Two buses service between 7:30 and 10:00.

A  Base Lodge 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20

B  Sandy River 7:37* 7:57* 8:17* 8:37* 8:57* 9:17* 9:37* 9:57* 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 1:27 1:57 2:27 2:57 3:27 3:57 4:27 4:57 5:27

C  Kennebec Circle 7:37* 7:57* 8:17* 8:37* 8:57* 9:17* 9:37* 9:57* 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 1:29 1:59 2:29 2:59 3:29 3:59 4:29 4:59 5:29

D  West Mountain Village 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31 3:01 3:31 4:01 4:31 5:01 5:31

E  Penobscot Circle 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33

A  Base Lodge 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40

3  Snowbrook (from Base Lodge)  *The Anti-Gravity Complex is serviced on request by talking to the bus driver or calling the dispatch office at 207.237.6853 after 10:00 a.m.

A  Base Lodge 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30

B  Winter’s Way 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 1:04 1:34 2:04 2:34 3:04 3:34 4:04 4:34 5:04 5:34

C  Snowbrook 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37

D  The Rack   no stops  4:14 4:44 5:14 5:44

E  Anti-Gravity Complex*   no stops    stops on request  

A  Base Lodge 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50

4  Snowflower & Woody Creek (from Base Lodge)

A  Base Lodge 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30

B  Fall Line 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 1:04 1:34 2:04 2:34 3:04 3:34 4:04 4:34 5:04 5:34

C  North Woods 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:05 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35

D  Snowflower 7:46 8:06 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:06 1:06 1:36 2:06 2:36 3:06 3:36 4:06 4:36 5:06 5:36

E  Woody Creek 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40

F  Spruce Creek   stops on request    stops on request  

A  Base Lodge 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:40 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50

5  Village on the Green (from Base Lodge)

A  Base Lodge 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30

B  Nice Drive 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:05 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35

C  Niblick Way 7:48 8:08 8:28 8:48 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 1:08 1:38 2:08 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:08 4:38 5:08 5:38

D  Village on the Green 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40

A  Base Lodge 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50

A
cc

e
ss

 R
d

C

D

E

Mountainside Road

Snowflower & Woody Creek

West Mountain 

TheTimbers

Snowbrook 

Twinbrook

7

8

2

6
1

4

53

B

Highway 27 & 16

A
B

C

D
E

B

D

B
C

D

K

K

I

H

B

F

E B

C

D

B
C

D

C

E

N
ic

e
 D

r.

Weekend & Holiday Night
Friday and Saturday evenings; and Christmas and Maine February vacation weeks. THIS SCHEDULE MAY ALSO 

BE USED DURING OTHER BUSY WEEKS SUCH AS COLLEGE WEEK. Please call the Sugarloaf Explorer dispatch 

office at 207.237.6853 if you need clarification. All pick-ups starting at midnight are on-call.

A

E

Mountainside Road

Sugarloaf Base Lodge

Sugarloaf 
Inn

The Timbers

Health 
Club

Woody 
Creek

Village on 
the Green

Niblick 
Way

The Rack
Anti-Gravity 

Complex

Snowbrook

Sandy 
River

Kennebec 
Circle

Penobscot 
Circle

Nice Drive

Gondi  
Village

Top of  
Mountainside

West Mountain 

Snowbrook 

C
A

B

B

Sugartree 2 
   Birchwood

Snowflower

Fall Line

I

E

G

Highway 27 & 16

A
cc

e
ss

 R
d

F

D

DG

CH

F

K I J

C

D

E

F
G

B

C
B

A  Mountainside Road (from Base Lodge)

A  Base Lodge 6.00 6:30 7.00 7:30 8.00 8:30 9.00 9:30 10.00 10:30 11.00 11:30 F
o

r p
ic

k
-u

p
s a

fte
r m

id
n

ig
h

t  
p

le
a
se

 c
a
ll 2

0
7.2

3
7.6

8
5

3

B  Health Club 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32

C  Sugarloaf Inn Commons 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34

D  Gondi Village   stops on request  

E  Top of Mountainside 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39

F  Woody Creek   stops on request  

G  Fall Line 6:15 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45

H  Snowflower 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47

I   Sugartree 2 / Birchwood 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50

A  Base Lodge 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53

K The Timbers   stops on request  

B  Snowbrook (from Base Lodge)

A  Base Lodge 6.00 6:30 7.00 7:30 8.00 8:30 9.00 9:30 10.00 10:30 11.00 11:30

F
o

r p
ic

k
-u

p
s a

fte
r 

m
id

n
ig

h
t p

le
a
se

 c
a
ll 

2
0

7.2
3
7.6

8
5

3

B  Sugarloaf Inn 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33

C  Snowflower 6:06 6:38 7:06 7:38 8:06 8:38 9:06 9:38 10:06 10:38 11:06 11:38

D  Fall Line 6:08 6:41 7:08 7:41 8:08 8:41 9:08 9:41 10:08 10:41 11:08 11:41

E  Snowbrook 6:13 6:46 7:13 7:46 8:13 8:46 9:13 9:46 10:13 10:46 11:13 11:46

F  The Rack 6:17 6:50 7:17 7:50 8:17 8:50 9:17 9:50 10:17 10:50 11:17 11:50

G  Anti-Gravity Complex   stops on request  

A  Base Lodge 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55

I   The Timbers   stops on request  

All pick-ups starting at midnight are on-call.

C  West Mountain (from Base Lodge)

The West Mountain route depends on occupancy — please call the Dispatch Office at 207.237.6853 to confirm pick-up times.

A  Base Lodge 6.00 6:30 7.00 7:30 8.00 8:30 9.00 9:30 10.00 10:30 11.00 11:30 F
o

r p
ic

k
-u

p
s a

fte
r m

id
n

ig
h

t 
p

le
a
se

 c
a
ll 2

0
7.2

3
7.6

8
5

3

B  Sandy River 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38

C  Kennebec Circle   stops on request  

D  Penobscot Circle   stops on request  

E  Village on the Green Circle 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44

F  Niblick   stops on request  

G  Nice Drive 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46

H  The Rack 6:25 6:54 7:25 7:54 8:25 8:54 9:25 9:54 10:25 10:54 11:25 11:54

A  Base Lodge 6:28 6:57 7:28 7:57 8:28 8:57 9:28 9:57 10:28 10:57 11:28 11:57

J  The Timbers   stops on request  

207.237.6853
SugarloafExplorer.com

If you can’t get to a bus stop 

because of a disability, we may 

be able to come to you. Call 

207.237.6853 for information 

and assistance.

All pick-ups starting at midnight are on-call.

E
G

F

F

D

B
J

7  Twinbrook (from Base Lodge)

A  Base Lodge 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00

B  The Rack 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 1:04 1:34 2:04 2:34 3:04 3:34 4:04

C  Mountainside Grocer 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05

D  Hugs & Outdoor Center   on-call only, please call 207.237.6853    on-call only, please call 207.237.6853  

E  Bracketbrook – Fir 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07

F  Town Line (Fir & Ridge) 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 1:08 1:38 2:08 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:08

G  Ridge 7:39 8:09 9:39 9:09 10:39 10:09 11:39 11:09 12:39 12:09 1:39 1:09 2:39 2:09 3:39 3:09 3:39 4:09

H  Twinbrook 7:42 8:12 9:42 9:12 10:42 10:12 11:42 11:12 12:42 12:12 1:42 1:12 2:42 2:12 3:42 3:12 3:42 4:12

I   Harder House 7:44 8:14 9:44 9:14 10:44 10:14 11:44 11:14 12:44 12:14 1:44 1:14 2:44 2:14 3:44 3:14 3:44 4:14

J  Spruce Knoll 7:48 8:18 9:48 9:18 10:48 10:18 11:48 11:18 12:48 12:18 1:48 1:18 2:48 2:18 3:48 3:18 3:48 4:18

K  Baxter & Boynton 7:56 8:26 9:56 9:26 10:56 10:26 11:56 11:26 12:56 12:26 1:56 1:26 2:56 2:26 3:56 3:26 3:56 4:26

A  Base Lodge 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 3:00 4:30

6  The Timbers

On-call only. Please call 

the Explorer Dispatch 

office at 207.237.6853.

A  Base Lodge

B  Timbers 1

C  Timbers 2

D  Timbers 3

A  Base Lodge

D

C

Mountainside 
Grocer

Anti-Gravity 
Complex

Town Line– 
Ridge

Town Line– 
Fir

Baxter

Boynton

8  Valley Shuttle* (from Base Lodge)

A  Base Lodge 8:10 12:00 3:30 4:30**

	 * 	�All afternoon stops are 
made on request only. 

	**	�At 4:30 pm if there are no 
passengers at the Base 
Lodge the shuttle does not 
run.

  Ayottes 7:26 8:26 12:16 3:52 4:52

  Settler’s Lot 7:30 8:30 12:20 3:56 4:56

  Spring Farm 7:32 8:32 12:22 3:58 4:58

  Valley Crossing 7:33 8:33 12:23 3:59 4:59

  Carrabassett Inn 7:37 8:37 12:27 4:03 5:03

  Redington on request   stops on request  

B  Campbell Field 7:51 8:51 12:41 no stop

A  Base Lodge 8:05 9:05 4:30

207.237.6853
SugarloafExplorer.com

On-call only



Shuttle Schedule & Map

2014 - 2015

Non-Discrimination & Civil Rights
Western Maine Transportation Services (WMTS), which 
operates the Sugarloaf Explorer, will not discriminate on 
the basis of any characteristic protected by law, including 
Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you 
feel you have been subject to discrimination under Title 
VI, you may submit a complaint to the FTA Office of Civil 
Rights, East Building, 5th Floor-TCR, 1200 New Jersey Ave. 
S.E., Washington, D.C. 20590. On-line, search for “File a 
Title VI Complaint with FTA”.
 
Suggestions & Complaints
If you have a suggestion or complaint about any WMTS 
service, please call 1-800-393-9335 selection 7. Leave a 
detailed message and your phone number. The staff will 
investigate and contact you within one business week.
 

Accessibility
Most Sugarloaf Explorer vehicles are 
lift-equipped and can carry up to 2 riders 
in wheelchairs.
	 Please note that combined weights 
of some wheelchairs or “scooters” 
may exceed lift manufacturer’s safety 
limits. Please call one day in advance if you require a lift-
equipped bus. 207.237.6853
 
Service Animals
Only trained service animals under control of the rider, 
 or small pets in carriers are permitted.
 

Oxygen Tanks
Oxygen tanks and concentrators must be safely secured 
to users or their wheelchairs.
 
FlexRoute Service
To keep the bus on time, it will only stop at locations on 
this schedule. Buses will travel off-route up to 3/4 mile to 
pick up passengers who are unable to walk to a bus stop. 
Please call one day in advance to arrange for a curbside 
pickup. 207.237.6853

The Sugarloaf Explorer bus system was established during the 2007-2008 

ski season in response to the expanding needs of the Sugarloaf ski area to 

more efficiently transport on-mountain skiers. The service provides car-free 

transportation on a network of routes, linking neighborhoods on the  

mountain and in Carrabassett Valley with the Sugarloaf Base Lodge.  

Evening service allows access to the many amenities available on-mountain 

with evening service off-mountain to Carrabassett Valley on Friday and  

Saturday. The Sugarloaf Explorer bus system is open to the general public. All 

service is free of charge to passengers.

The Sugarloaf Explorer

207.237.6853
SugarloafExplorer.com

Sugarloaf Explorer is operated by Western Maine 

Transportation Services, a Regional Transportation 

Corporation serving western Maine since 1976.

	 Sugarloaf Explorer bus service is supported by 

Maine DOT, USDOT, the town of Carrabassett Valley, 

home owners, condominium associations, Sugarloaf 

Resort and local businesses.

Dispatch Office Hours
Monday through Thursdays  	 8:00 a.m. to 11:00 p.m.
Friday and Saturday	 7:00 a.m. to 1:00 a.m.
Sunday	 7:00 a.m. to 11:00 p.m.

Special News Years Eve Service Changes
Because of special activities pertaining to News 

Years Celebrations the Sugarloaf Explorer service will 

extend operations until 2:00 a.m.  

Week-day (non-holiday)
Monday through Friday until 5:00 p.m.

These routes service Mountainside Road (Route 1); West Mountain (Route 2); and Snowbrook (Route 3).  

If you are not located on one of these routes, please call Sugarloaf Explorer Dispatch office at 207.237.6853 at 

least 5 minutes before you are ready to be picked up.

1  Mountainside Road (from Base Lodge)

A  Base Lodge8:008:309:009:3010:0010:3011:0011:3012:0012:301:001:302:002:303:003:304:00

B  Health Club8:048:349:049:340:0010:3411:0411:3412:0412:341:041:342:042:343:043:344:04

C  Sugarloaf Inn Commons8:058:359:059:3510:0510:3511:0511:3512:0512:351:051:352:052:353:053:354:05

D  Gondi Village8:088:389:089:3810:0810:3811:0811:3812:0812:381:081:382:082:383:083:384:08

E  Top of Mountainside8:118:419:119:4110:1110:4111:1111:4112:1112:411:111:412:112:413:113:414:11

F  Woody Creek  stops on request    stops on request  

G  Sugartree 2 Birchwood8:148:449:149:4410:1410:4411:1411:4412:1412:441:141:442:142:443:143:444:14

A  Base Lodge8:208:509:209:5010:2010:5011:2011:5012:2012:501:201:502:202:503:203:504:20

2  West Mountain (from Base Lodge)

A  Base Lodge8:008:309:009:3010:0010:3011:0011:3012:0012:301:001:302:002:303:003:304:00

B  Sandy River8:078:379:079:3710:0710:3711:0711:3712:0712:371:071:372:072:373:073:374:07

C  Kennebec Circle8:098:399:099:3910:0910:3911:0911:3912:0912:391:091:392:092:393:093:394:09

D  West Mountain Village8:118:419:119:4110:1110:4111:1111:4112:1112:411:111:412:112:413:113:414:11

E  Penobscot Circle8:138:439:139:4310:1310:4311:1311:4312:1312:431:131:432:132:433:133:434:13

A  Base Lodge8:208:509:209:5010:2010:5111:2011:5012:2012:501:201:502:202:503:203:504:20

3  Snowbrook (from Base Lodge) *The Anti-Gravity Complex is serviced on request by talking to the bus driver or calling the dispatch office at 207.237.6853 after 10:00 a.m.

A  Base Lodge8:008:309:009:3010:0010:3011:0011:3012:0012:301:001:302:002:303:003:304:00

B  Anti-Gravity Complex*8:058:359:059:3510:0510:3511:0511:3512:0512:351:051:352:052:353:053:354:05

C  The Rack8:088:389:089:3810:0810:3811:0811:3812:0812:381:081:382:082:383:083:384:08

D  Snowbrook8:108:409:109:4010:1010:4011:1011:4012:1012:401:101:402:102:403:103:404:10

E  Winter’s Way8:188:489:189:4810:1810:4811:1811:4812:1812:481:181:482:182:483:183:484:18

F  Fall Line8:218:519:219:5110:2110:5111:2111:5112:2112:511:211:512:212:513:213:514:21

G  Snow Flower8:238:539:239:5310:2310:5311:2311:5312:2312:531:231:532:232:533:233:534:23

H  Base Lodge8:258:559:259:5510:2510:5511:2511:5512:2512:551:251:552:252:553:253:554:25

207.237.6853
SugarloafExplorer.com

If you can’t get to a bus stop because of a disability, we may be able to come to you. Call 207.237.6853 for information and assistance.

Hig
hway

 2
7 &

 16

A
cce

ss R
d

Snowflower

Fall Line

F

G

A

C

D

E

Mountainside Road

Sugarloaf Base Lodge

Sugarloaf 
Inn

Health 
Club

Outdoor 
Center

Village on 
the Green

Niblick 
Way

The Rack

Snowbrook

Winter’s Way

Twinbrook

Campbell 
Field

Sandy 
River

Kennebec 
Circle

Penobscot 
Circle

Nice Drive

West 
Mountain 

Village

Gondi 
Village

Top of  
Mountainside

West Mountain 

Snowbrook 

2
1

3

B

B

C

D
E

Sugartree 2 – Birchwood G

E

D

C
B

Anti-Gravity 
Complex

Week-night (non-holiday)
Monday through Thursday after 5:00 p.m.

The week-night shuttle depends on occupancy —  

please call the Dispatch Office at 207.237.6853 

to confirm pick-up locations and times.

Woody CreekF


